
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/10/2020 116,309 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 130 0.0000

02/10/2020 116,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 309 0.0000

03/10/2020 115,544 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 457 0.0000

04/10/2020 115,121 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

05/10/2020 114,969 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 152 0.0000

06/10/2020 114,485 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 483 0.0000

07/10/2020 114,066 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

08/10/2020 114,032 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 34 0.0000

09/10/2020 113,859 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 173 0.0000

10/10/2020 113,436 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

11/10/2020 112,977 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 459 0.0000

12/10/2020 112,494 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 483 0.0000

13/10/2020 112,178 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 316 0.0000

14/10/2020 112,082 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 96 0.0000

15/10/2020 111,670 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

16/10/2020 111,244 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

17/10/2020 110,971 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 273 0.0000

18/10/2020 110,671 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 300 0.0000

19/10/2020 110,437 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 234 0.0000

20/10/2020 109,980 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 457 0.0000

21/10/2020 109,569 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

22/10/2020 109,352 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 217 0.0000

23/10/2020 109,042 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 310 0.0000

24/10/2020 108,795 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 247 0.0000

25/10/2020 108,552 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 243 0.0000

26/10/2020 108,073 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 479 0.0000

27/10/2020 107,620 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

28/10/2020 107,232 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

29/10/2020 107,160 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 72 0.0000

30/10/2020 106,801 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 358 0.0000

31/10/2020 106,320 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 481 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


